
Mohd Al Hafiz <syntheticx2@gmail.com>

Re: RFQ Galaxy Aerospace Malaysia 
Philip Tan <p.tan@pbatechnology.com> Thu, Mar 9, 2017 at 10:43 AM
To: bob@galaxyaerospace.my
Cc: SYAFRUL YAMANI BIN SAFRUDDIN <syafrul@gading.com.my>, sam@galaxyaerospace.my,
hazrin@galaxyaerospace.my, aishad@galaxyaerospace.my, Jean Leong <jean.leong@pbatechnology.com>

Dear Bob

Thank you for your interest in Powervamp products.

In respond to your enquiry, pls note the latest revised pricing for the Coolspool 58 GPU. 

Coolspool 58 GPU   Qty 1ea
U/P:USD4,890.00
Del: 4­5 wks ARO, ex wk Singapore

The unit price for the rest of items offered remained unchanged. 
Do not hesitate to contact us if you need further clarification.

At your disposal, we stay. 
Regards
Philip Tan 

­­­­­­­­ Forwarded Message ­­­­­­­­
Subject:Re: RFQ Galaxy Aerospace Malaysia

Date:Thu, 9 Mar 2017 10:15:48 +0800
From:Mohd Al Hafiz (Bob) <bob@galaxyaerospace.my>

To:Philip Tan <p.tan@pbatechnology.com>
CC:Syafrul Yamani Safruddin <syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my>, Mr. Shamsul Kamar Samsudin

<sam@galaxyaerospace.my>, Hazrin Sani <hazrin@galaxyaerospace.my>, Siti Aishah Mansor
<aishah@galaxyaerospace.my>, jean.leong@pbatechnology.com

[Quoted text hidden]
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